ehmoz

Pos. Zbk Izena

RUBEN

2 1 PAUL

3 4 ENEKO
4 2 ENDIKA
5 5 ANDER

6 23 JOSU
7 17  HARITZ

8 9 JON

9 27  GAIZKA
10 34  ARITZ
11 30 JOSEBA
12 6 XABIER
13 7 IMANOL
14 8 ARTURO
15 18  PEDRO

16 25 IBAI

17 29 ENEKO

18 35 OIER

19 22 EGOITZ

20 33  UNAI
port

_ “ olution

Abizenak

RUZAFA CUETO
BEREZIARTUA PLAZA
GURRUTXAGA UGARTE
MANTECON INTXAUSTI
URIARTE ITURBE
GOENAGA ITURBE
ARTEAGA ITURRIOZ
ETXEGOIEN EIZAGIRRE
IRURETAGOIENA
VALLEJO UGARTE
MUTUBERRIA
CHAVARREN
RODRIGUEZ LUENA

ANGLADA CABEZUDO

AYESTARAN BASTERRETXEA

IRIARTE GONI
LORENZO BETELU
IRIBAR AZKUE
ETXEBERRIA UZIN

UDABE MAIZ

Xil. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
CLUB DEPORTIVO VAS 1:13:45
BASATI MUGARRA DURANGO 1:17:55
GALARREGI GALDARATZ 1:19:46
ERRONKA BILLA 1:21:24
SAKATU 1:23:11
TOLOSALDEKO TRIATLOI TALDEA 1:28:38

1:30:09
GETAITRI 1:30:49
DOTORE 1:30:57
C.D.A OINKARIAK AMURRIO 1:31:05
AURRERA K.E 1:31:11
OARSOTRI 1:31:58

1:32:07
KTT_TRIATLON 1:32:24
GETAITRI 1:32:48
HIRUKI 1:34:51

1:35:31
GETAITRI 1:36:29
GETAITRI 1:36:41

1:38:23
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P.S1
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18
13
14
20

11
15
23
10
16
19

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:16:40
0:17:09
0:18:31
0:18:07
0:18:36
0:18:32
0:18:51
0:19:44
0:19:06
0:20:39
0:19:52
0:19:55
0:20:41
0:19:35
0:19:43
0:20:19
0:21:25
0:19:40
0:20:20
0:20:40

Sailkapena Ibarra

1
2
3
4
5
8

12
9
11
7
10
13
6
15
14
16
17
19
21
22

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

0:47:57
0:49:45
0:50:39
0:52:33
0:53:57
0:59:45
1:00:42
0:59:49
1:00:35
0:59:39
1:00:13
1:01:00
0:59:08
1:01:25
1:01:07
1:02:05
1:02:41
1:03:52
1:04:34
1:05:14
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D. Sekt. 3
0:09:08
0:11:01
0:10:36
0:10:44
0:10:38
0:10:21
0:10:36
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:10:47
0:11:06
0:11:03
0:12:18
0:11:24
0:11:58
0:12:27
0:11:25
0:12:57
0:11:47
0:12:29

Maila

Elite M

Sub 25 M
Elite M

Elite M

Elite M

Sub 25 M
Sub25M
Elite M

Sub 25 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Sub 25 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Sub 25 M

P. Ma.
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Pos.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Zbk

32

11

36

31

19

15

14

26

12

21

13

port

ehmoz

Izena
ION
ENARA
INAKI
DAVID
IKER
ENEKO
JAIME
I0sU
NEKANE
RUBEN

AINHOA

“ olution

Abizenak
RODRIGUEZ LUENA
ORONOZ MATEO
BLANCO ALKORTA
RIVERO VALENZUELA
BEITIA BERNAOLA
ARISTI

ALFONSO LAUREANO
IRIONDO ELORZA
PRADERA BELAR
CALDAS SIERRA

USANDIZAGA ZUBIAURRE

Xil. EUSKAL HERRIKO
MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
1:38:48
YURREBASO 1:39:07
1:39:15
EVC-LUJUA/FISIOCASTROSPORT 1:41:26
1:41:56
1:43:17
1:43:18
1:43:59
1:48:49
1:49:08

ORIOKO ATLETISMO TALDEA 1:52:54
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P.S1
29
17
25
22
24
26
21
27
31
28
30

Sailkapena Ibarra

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:22:58
0:20:20
0:21:43
0:21:20
0:21:31
0:21:46
0:21:06
0:22:15
0:23:12
0:22:42
0:23:09

18
25
20
24
26
23
28
27
30
29
31

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

1:03:24
1:06:56
1:04:14
1:06:40
1:07:42
1:06:27
1:08:52
1:08:24
1:12:20
1:11:14
1:15:41

19
16
25
28
22
30
27
26
24
31
29

D. Sekt. 3
0:12:26
0:11:51
0:13:18
0:13:26
0:12:43
0:15:04
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:17
0:15:12
0:14:04

Maila

Elite M

Elite F
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Elite F

Elite M

Elite F

P. Ma.

10

11
12
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